
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending

Russell Bogin A.G. Risk Management, Inc. rbogin@agrminc.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Bryan Enos A.G. Risk Management, Inc. benos@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days

Lyubov Odessa A.G. Risk Management, Inc. lodessa@agrminc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Abby Holmes Accredited Insurance Program Management abby.holmes@accredited-inc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Karen Baswell AIG karen.baswell@aig.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days

Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

William Goldsmith AIG bill.goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days

Wilstak Lam AIG Wilstak.Lam@aig.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Udi Matot AIG natasha.robinson@aig.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com Both In-person Days

Mindy Potashkin AIG mincab330@aol.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Chun (Jake) Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com Both In-person Days

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days

Rob Gallant Alan Gray LLC rgallant@alangray.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

John Murphy Alan Gray LLC jmurphy@alangray.com Both In-person Days

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Dennis Kline Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. dennis.kline@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Layla Trummer Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Layla.Trummer@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days

Bridget Gould Allstate Insurance Company Bridget.Gould@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days

Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days

Javon Jackson Aon javon.jackson@aon.com Both In-person Days

Maryann Bucio Aon Reinsurance Solutions juan.bucio@aon.com Both In-person Days

Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com Both In-person Days

William Wilt Assured Research william.wilt@assuredresearch.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Paul Jakaitis AXA Liabilities Managers paul.jakaitis@axa-lm.com Both In-person Days

Andras Bohm BMS Re Andras.bohm@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days

Brandon Andreyko Brandywine Group brandon.andreyko@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Kimberly McDonnell Brandywine Group kimberly.mcdonnell@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Elizabeth Lashley-Burwell Brandywine Holdings elizabeth.burwell@brandywineholdings.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Luann Petrellis Catalina Re LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com Both In-person Days

Steven Schwartz Chaffetz Lindsey LLP S.schwartz@chaffetzlindsey.com Both In-person Days

Alicia Yeo Chaffetz Lindsey LLP a.yeo@chaffetzlindsey.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Frank Simpson Chubb/Brandywine francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days

Cheneise Wright Chubb cheneise.wright@chubb.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Dave Marley Clifford Chance US LLP dave.marley@cliffordchance.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Elliott Schreffler Clifford Chance US LLP elliott.schreffler@cliffordchance.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Amy Fitzpatrick Coaction Specialty Insurance Group, Inc. Afitzpatrick@coactionspecialty.com Both In-person Days

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days

Charles Collis Conyers charles.collis@conyers.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Steven Goate Davies Insurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com Both In-person Days

Philip Poulter Davies Insurance Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com Both In-person Days

Erika Lopes-McLeman Dentons erika.lopes-mcleman@dentons.com Both In-person Days

Kenji Mochizuki Elise Capital kenji_upenn@yahoo.com Both In-person Days

Grace Hanson Elysian Insurance Services grace.hanson@elysian.is Both In-person Days

Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com Both In-person Days

Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com Both In-person Days

Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc robert.redpath@enstargroup.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

James Mills Enstar US james.mills@enstargroup.com Both In-person Days

Richard Brassington Fortitude Re richard.brassington@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Jeffrey Burman Fortitude Re jeff.burman@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com Both In-person Days

Janice Marks Fortitude Re Janice.marks@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Marc Pezzicara Fortitude Re Marc.pezzicara@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Tessa Romano Fortitude Re tessa.romano@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Chao (Claire) Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days

Jonathan Goodman jmgoody@gmail.com Both In-person Days

Eric Martin Guy Carpenter eric.martin@guycarp.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Jasmeet Ahuja Hogan Lovells jasmeet.ahuja@hoganlovells.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Bob Juelke Hogan Lovells bob.juelke@hoganlovells.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Peter Marta Hogan Lovells peter.marta@hoganlovells.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Rowe Snider Locke Lord LLP rsnider@lockelord.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)
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Brian Lewis Lockton Re, LLC brian.lewis@lockton.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Kara Owens LongTail Re Kara.Owens@stoneridgeam.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Juliana Toes Mayer Brown LLP JToes@mayerbrown.com Both In-person Days

Amy Kallal Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP akallal@moundcotton.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Pamela Minetto Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP pminetto@moundcotton.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days

Roger Schmelzer NCIGF rschmelzer@ncigf.org July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Joe Scognamiglio Nem Re Receivables, LLC/Federated Re joescogg@gmail.com Both In-person Days

Al Bottalico Norton Rose Fulbright al.bottalico@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Robert Romano Norton Rose Fulbright robert.romano@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days

Irina Silver-Frankel Norton Rose Fulbright irina.silver-frankel@nortonrosefulbright.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days

Bo DeBose Oklahoma Insurance Department Bo.DeBose@oid.ok.gov Both In-person Days

Elaine Caprio PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-ecaprio@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days

Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Keith Palmer PwC keith.w.palmer@pwc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Andrew Ward PwC ward.andrew@pwc.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Dareen Amireh QBE North America Dareen.Amireh@us.qbe.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Andrew Cooper QBE Insurance Group andrew.cooper@us.qbe.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

John Glowacki R&Q Solutions LLC john.glowacki@rqih.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Mandy Collins Resolute Management Inc. mcollins@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days

David Rocke RiverStone International David.rocke@riverstone.international July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Jamie Saunders RiverStone International Jamie.Saunders@riverstone.international July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both In-person Days

Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Natalie Weedman Swiss Re natalie_weedman@swissre.com Both In-person Days

James Finucane Swiss Re Institute james_finucane@swissre.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Sean Collins The Hartford sean.collins@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days

Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Erin Jace The RiverStone Group Erin_Jace@trg.com Both In-person Days

Alan Jones The RiverStone Group alan_jones@trg.com Both In-person Days

Michael Kuehn The RiverStone Group michael_kuehn@trg.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Brian Pernel The RiverStone Group Brian_Pernel@trg.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days

Joel Ridd The RiverStone Group Joel_Ridd@trg.com Both In-person Days

David Silvers The Riverstone Group david_silvers@trg.com Both In-person Days

Carlos Caldwell Travelers Insurance Company ccaldwe1@travelers.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com Both In-person Days

Shermineh Jones Troutman Pepper Shermineh.Jones@troutman.com Both In-person Days

Sam Flagler Unwind Finance sflagler@unwindfinance.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Christopher De Carlo The Vertex Companies cdecarlo@vertexeng.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Tori Spina Vertex vwardamasky@vertexeng.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Tim Baumgartner Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP tbaumgartner@willkie.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Gabriel Gershowitz Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP ggershowitz@willkie.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

PK Paran Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP pparan@willkie.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Allison Tam Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP atam@willkie.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com Both In-person Days

Robert Kuehn RQN Consulting, LLC Robert.P.Kuehn@gmail.com July 16 (In-person Networking Day 1)

Michael Coe Zurich michael.coe@zurich.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)

Niklaus Dietschi Zurich Legacy Solutions niklaus.dietschi@zurich.com July 17 (In-person Education Day 2)
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